Notes:
※ Parts showing above are standard designs.
※ OEM & ODM projects welcomed.
2510 : 25x25x10mm
3010 : 30x30x10mm
4010 : 40x40x10mm
4020 : 40x40x20mm
4028 : 40x40x28mm

12032 : 120x120x32mm
17250 : 172x150x51mm
Model Numbering System
X        2
D、G、B、F Series
Input Voltage
Blank /  :12V
             :24V
             :48V
             : 5 V
             :60V
1
2
4
5
6
B
S
:Ball Bearing
:Sleeve Bearing
Motor Speed
 : Super High Speed
 : High Speed
 : Middle Speed
 : Low Speed
D
H
M
L
D
G
B
F
A
E
: DC Axial Fan
: DC Double Impeller Fan
 : DC Blower
 : DC Centrifugal Fan
 : AC Axial Fan
 : EC Axial Fan
       D        1238        D        H        1238        D        1238
15051 : 150x150x51mm
17251 :    172x51mm
Ф
Frame Size(LxWxH)
6038 : 60x60x38mm
12025 : 120x120x25mm
8010 : 80x80x10mm
E/A Series
Input Voltage
:115 & 230VAC
        : 115VAC
        : 230VAC
Blank
1
2
20060 : 200x200x60mm
9238 : 92x92x38mm
2010 : 20x20x10mm
6025 : 60x60x25mm
6025 : 60x60x25mm
7025 : 70x70x25mm
8025 : 80x80x25mm
9238 : 92x92x38mm
12025 : 120x120x25mm
12038 : 120x120x38mm
15051 : 150x150x51mm
9225 : 92x92x25mm
13362 :    133*62mm
17562 :    175*62mm
22063 :     220*63mm
316108 :   316*108mm